LATE NIGHT MENU
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Served from 22:00 to 6:00 “F12100F X 0 FHI6HF % © THefE L £ 5

APPETIZERS

Smoked Salmon

Mixed Salad
With French or Japanese Style Dressing

Assorted Cheeses

SOuUP

Corn Soup

LIGHT MEALS

Toasted Sandwich
Bacon, Egg, Chicken and Cheese

Mixed Sandwich

¥3,400

¥2,420

¥3,400

¥1,600

¥3,300

¥3,080

Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber and Egg

Hotel’s Special Beef Curry with Steamed Rice ~ ¥3,960

Served with Salad

Japanese Mixed Rice

¥4,290

Served with Braised Pork, Japanese Omelette,

Japanese Pickles and Miso Soup

DESSERT

Assorted Fruit

Ice Cream
Vanilla, Matcha or Flavor of The Day

¥4,200

¥1,200
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Please understand for the late night menu, we are unable to accommodate requests
to change ingredients due to food allergies, or for other reasons.
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Prices are inclusive of service charge and tax.
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