LATE NIGHT MENU レイトナイトメニュー

Served from 22:00 to 6:00 午後10時より午前6時までご提供致します

APPETIZERS		前菜	
Smoked Salmon	¥3,400	スモークサーモン	¥ 3,400
Mixed Salad With French or Japanese Style Dressing	Ø № ¥2,420	コンビネーションサラダ フレンチ または 和風ドレッシング	Ø ¥ 2,420
Assorted Cheeses	¥3,400	チーズの盛り合わせ	¥ 3,400
SOUP		スープ	
Corn Soup	¥1,600	コーンスープ	¥ 1,600
LIGHT MEALS		軽食	
Toasted Sandwich Bacon, Egg, Chicken and Cheese	¥3,300	ホットサンドウィッチ ベーコン、卵、チキン、グリエール	¥ 3,300
Mixed Sandwich Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber and Egg	¥3,080	ミックスサンドウィッチ ハム、チーズ、トマト、きゅうり、卵	¥ 3,080
Hotel's Special Beef Curry with Steamed Served with Salad	Rice ¥3,960	ホテル特製ビーフカレー サラダ付き	¥ 3,960
Japanese Mixed Rice Served with Braised Pork, Japanese Omelette, Japanese Pickles and Miso Soup	€ ¥4,290	炊き込みご飯 豚の角煮、卵焼き、香の物、味噌汁付き	¥ 4,290
DESSERT		デザート	
Assorted Fruit	Ø ₩4,200	フルーツ盛り合わせ	Ø ¥ 4,200
Ice Cream Vanilla, Matcha or Flavor of The Day	¥1,200	アイスクリーム バニラ、抹茶 または 本日のフレーバー	¥ 1,200

Please understand for the late night menu, we are unable to accommodate requests to change ingredients due to food allergies, or for other reasons.

メニューの食材・調理方法等の変更は対応いたしかねます。
Prices are inclusive of service charge and tax.
記載の料金にはサービス料・税金が含まれております。